F series
Controller

Travel

X asis ofler type

¥ avs roler type.

Zasis box type

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distance between coumn

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 2o, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cutting feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip to clip
Accuracy

Postioning (VDI 3441)
Repeatabily (VDI 3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic source requirement
Electic power requirement

Zasis box type
Distance from spindle nose to table
Distanece between coumn

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 20, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed
Spindie motor power
Spindie tapper
Spindie driven type
Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse
XYZ Cuting feed

Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
Automatic tool changer
Tool pocket no.
Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!
Max.tool weight
ATC time :tool to tool
ATC time chip to chip

Accuracy
Postioning (VDI 3441)
Repeatabily (VDI 3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic sourc requirement
Electic power requirement

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distanece between column
Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 2o, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Spindie motor power

Spindie tapper

Spindle driven type

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!

Accuracy
Postioning (VDI 3441)
Repeatabily (VDI 3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Machine weight

Poeumatic sourc requirement
Eiectic power requirement

F series
Controller

Travel

X asis rofler type:

¥ axs roler type.

Zasis box type

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distance between column

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 10, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
‘Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max.tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip o chip
Accuracy

Postioning (VDI 3441)
Repeatabily (VDI 3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic soure requirement
Electic power requirement

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distance between coumn

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 20, Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
‘Automatic tool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip to clip
Accuracy

Positioning (VDI3441)
Repeatabily (VDI3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic sourcerequirement
Electic power requirement

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distance between column

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 10, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
‘Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip to clip
Accuracy

Positioning (VDI3441)
Repeatabily (VDI3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic sourc requirement
Electic power requirement

Distance from spindle nose to table
Distance between coumn

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 20, Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max.tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip to clip
Accuracy

Positioning (VDI3441)
Repeatabily (VDI3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic sourcerequirement
Electic power requirement

Distance from spindie nose to table:
Distance between column

Table

Table size

Table loading

T slot (W x 10, x Pitch)

Spindle

Spindie speed

Rapid traverse and cutting feed
XYZ Rapid traverse

XYZ Cuttng feed

'XYZ Servo motor power
Automatic tool changer
‘Automatic ool changer

Tool pocket no.

Max.tool dia. without neighbor too!
Max. tool dia. With neighbor too!

ATC time chip to clip
Accuracy

Positioning (VDI3441)
Repeatabily (VDI3441)
Micellaneous

Floor space requirement (Lx W)
Max height of machine ()
Macine weight

Poeumatic soure requirement
Electic power requirement

Unit FX2013
Famec 0MD.
om 2000
om 1300
om 500
om 950
om 1500
om 20001100
x 4000
o 207150
pm 000
) 1852202550)
type BT30
type Bet
mmin 200012
mmin 1-10
o k) 5504545
ype ARM type
. u
om 200
om 110
x 18
see 15
sec 2
om 005
om 0035
o 63013900
om 3950
X 1
b 5
Kva 50
Unit Fi020
Fame 0MD.
om 4000
om 2000
om 570
om 1025
om 2100
om 4000:1600
ke 13000
om n
pm
) 1852202550)
type BT30
type Gear box
mmin 101108
mimin 0005-5
) 554545
type ARM type.
. u
om 200
om 110
ke 18
sec 15
sec 2
om 005
om 0035
o 1100025300
om 5100
i 38500
b 5
Kva 50
Unit xs030
Fame 0MD.
om 5000
om 3000
om 570
om 1025
om 3100
om 50002500
ke 20000
o n
pm
) 185220550)
5 BT30
type Gear box
o ()
ype
. u
om 200
o 110
ke 18
sec 15
sec 2
o 005
om 0035
o 1260026500
om 5200
i 45000
5
Kva o
Unit Wx3020
Fame 0MD.
o 3000
om 2000
om 570
om 1300
om 1500
om 2050
om 3000x1500
ke 10000
o n
pm 3000
) 1852202550)
type BT30
type Gear box
mmin 101108
mimin 0005
) 5545
ype Drum type
. 16
om 200
om 110
ke 18
sec 2
sec 30
om 005
om 0035
om 998015300
o 5800
i 27500
b 5
Kva 50
Unit WX6025
Fame 0MD.
om 000
om 2500
om 570
om 1300
om 1700
om 2550
om 50002000
ke 20000
om n
pm 3000
) 18522.02550)
type BT30
type Gear box
mmin 888
mmin 0005
) 94545
type Drum type
. 16
om 200
om 110
ke 18
sec 2
sec 30
o 005
om 0035
o 1580025900
om 6000
ke 59000
b 5
Kva 0
Unit WX603S
Fame 0MD.
om 000
om 350
om 570
o 1600
om 1700
om 3550
om 600053000
ke 23000
o 208
pm 3000
) 1852202550)
type BT30
type Gear box
o ()
ype
x
om 005
om 0035
om 1580026900
o 50
e =
b 5
Kva 50

FX2513
Fanue OMD

1500
25001100

7000
2x75150

6000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Belt

200012
1-10
554545

FXS020
Fanue OMD.
5000
2000
870
1025
2100

500051600
15000
2

18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0005-5
94545

ARM type

005
0035

1260055300
5100
43500
6

50
FX6030
Fanue OMD.
6000

3000
870

18.522.2530)
BTS0
Gearbos

638

0005-5
955045

WX4020
Fanue OMD

4000
2000

3000
18.522.2530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0.005-5
554545

Drum type
16

200
110

005
0035

1130055300
58

6

50

LXS030
Fanue OMD

5000
3000

870
1300
1700
3050

500012500
18000
2

3000
18.522.2530)
BTS0
Gearbos

388

W03
Fanue OMD

5000

3500
870

3000
18.522.2530)
BTS0
Gearbos

638

)

type

o k)

type

FX2016
Fanue OMD.

6000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Belt

200012
1-10
554545

663024330

18.522.2530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0.005-5
554545

ARM type

005
0035

81005900
5100
36300
6
50

30
Fanue OMD.

5000
3000

870
1025
3100

800012500
30000
2

18.5222530)
BTS0

Gearbos

005
0035

2050036300
5200

WXS020
Fanue OMD.

5000
2000
870
1300
1500
2050

500081500
14000

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

005
0035

1330055300
5800
35000
6
50

WX6030
Fanue OMD.

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0

Gearbos

WX10035
Fanue OMD.

1000053000
40000
208

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

638

0.00:
1

545

FX2516
Fanue OMD.

6000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Belt
200012
1-10
554545

ARM type
%

005
0035

763034330
3980
20500
6

FX4025
Fanue OMD.

18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos
10/108
0.005-5
554545

ARM type

FX6035
Fanue OMD.

18.5222530)
BTS0

005
0035

1530087200
5600

W02
Fanue OMD.

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108

005
0035

1200055900

WX8030
Fanue 0D

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0

Gearbos

005
0035

2050036400
6000

W62
Fanue OMD.

6000
20

870
1600
1700
2%

6000x3200
25000
208

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

005
0035

1580057600
6350
85000
6
50

3000
18.5222530)

BTS0
Gearbos

WX10042
Fanue OMD

10000
20
870
1600
1700
2%

1000053200
40000
208
3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos
688

0005-5
145545

300051600
10000

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0.005-5
554345

ARM type
%

005
0035

810035300
5100
33600
6

50

FXS025
Fanue OMD.
5000
2500
870
1025
2600

50002000
15000
2

18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0005-5
94545

ARM type

18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

638

0005-5
145545

005
0035

2050087200
5600

WXS025
Fanue OMD

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

10/108
0005-5
94545

Drum type
16

200
110
18

10000:2500
38000
2

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0
Gearbos

888
0005-5
145545

005
0035

WS04
Fanue OMD.

3000
18.5222530)
BTS0

Gearbos

005
0035

2050037600
6350
110000
6
%



